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SHOCKLITE FLEECE HOOD
() AD02156M MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

AD02156W MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

@ AD02156Y MSRP $90.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

2026 / SIDELINE
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SHOCKLITE FLEECE SLEEVELESS
() AD02159M MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

AD02159W MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

@ AD02159Y MSRP $90.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth
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SHOCKLITE FLEECE 1/4 ZIP
() AD02157M MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

AD02157W MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

@ AD02157Y MSRP $90.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

2026 / SIDELINE
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SHOCKLITE FLEECE PANT
() AD02158M MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

AD02158W MSRP $110.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

@ AD02158Y MSRP $90.00

SUBLIMATION // SIZES XS-4XL
Made of 199 cloth

NOTE:
THIS IS A FULL CUT STYLE.

FIT TENDS TO RUN LARGE
AND BAGGY.
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SPEC CHART

CHEST WIDTH

HEM OPENING RELAXED
SHOULDER LENGTH
ARMHOLE CIRCUNFERENCE

BACK LENGTH FROM HPS

o O N W NN =

HOOD HEIGHT

*All measurements are in inches.

TOLERANCE
3/4
3/4
1/8
1/2
1/2
1/4

XS

41 1/4
371/4
51/8
207/8
28 3/4
155/8

431/4
39 1/4
51/4
215/8
291/2
15 3/4

451/4
L1 1/4
53/8
221/4
30 1/4
15 3/4

471/4
431/4
51/2
23
31
157/8

XL
49 1/4
453/8
55/8
231/2
313/4

16

2XL
51 1/4
47 3/4
57/8
235/8
321/2
16

2026 / SIDELINE

3XL
53 1/4
49 3/8
6
23 3/4
331/4
16 1/8

AD02159W

4XL
56 1/4
52 3/8
61/4
25
34
16 1/4
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SPEC CHART

CHEST WIDTH

HEM OPENING
SHOULDER LENGTH

LONG SLV LENGTH FROOM SHOULDER

BACK LENGTH

o~ o1 N W -

HOOD HEIGHT
7 HOOD WIDTH

*All measurements are in inches.

TOLERANCE

3/8
3/8
3/4
1/2
1/2
3/8
3/8

XS

39 3/4

37 3/4
353/4

24.7/8
28
151/4
10

S

421/4

40 1/4
38

251/4
285/8
151/2
101/2

M

451/2

431/2
40 1/4

255/8

29 1/4

155/8
11

481/2

461/2
43

26
297/8
157/8
111/2

XL

52 1/2

50 1/2
46

26 3/8
301/2
16
12

2XL

57

55
491/2

26 3/4
313/8
161/8
121/2

2026 / SIDELINE

3XL

62

60
527/8

271/8

321/4

16 1/4
13

AD02156M

4XL

661/2

641/2
56 3/8

271/2
331/8
16 3/8
131/2
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SPEC CHART

2026 / SIDELINE

AD02157M
TOLERANCE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
1 CHEST WIDTH 3/4 381/4 40 3/4 44 47 51 55 1/2 601/2 65
2 HEM OPENING 3/4 33 1/4 35 3/4 39 42 46 501/2 551/2 60
3 SHOULDER LENGTH 1/8 51/2 55/8 5 3/4 6 61/4 61/2 6 3/4 71/8
4 SLEEVE LENGTH 3/8 26 3/8 26 3/4 271/8 271/2 277/8 28 1/4 285/8 29
5 BACK LENGTH 1/2 28 1/8 28 3/4 29 3/8 30 305/8 311/2 323/8 33 1/4

*All measurements are in inches.

12
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BOTTOM

SPEC CHART

1 WAIST RELAXED

2 WAIST STRETCHED
3 HIP WIDTH

4 LEG OPENING

5 INSEAM

*All measurements are in inches.

TOLERANCE
3/4
3/4
3/4
1/2

1/2

XS

25 3/4

377/8
40
187/8

321/8

28

401/8
421/8
19 5/8

321/8

311/8

431/4
451/8
201/2

321/8

341/4

46 3/8
481/8
21 1/4

321/8

XL
38 1/4
50 3/8
515/8

22

321/8

2XL
43
95
555/8
227/8

321/8

2026 / SIDELINE

3XL
47 3/4
59 7/8
59 3/4
235/8

321/8

AD02158M

4XL
521/2
64 5/8
637/8
24.3/8

321/8
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COLOR OPTIONS BY FABRIC SELECTION

SIDELINE REFERENCE
SUBLIMATION OPTIONS

“\ custom

14

Fleece ad SEE SUBLIMATION COLORS

SHOCKLITE FLEECE HOOD, 1/4 ZIP & PANT

CLOTH OPTIONS BY STYLE
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SUBLIMATED COLOR OPTIONS

Dark Brown Team Sand
Cream

Team Black Team Dark Team Mid Grey Ice Grey
247A ADF4

095A Grey ADFD ADFC 459A

Team Shock
Pink ADFF

Team Power
Red ADF1

Team Coll Team Victory
Burgundy ADEZ Red ADFX

Team Coll Team Maroon
Purple ADF2 ADEY

Diva Pink Lt. Orange Team Coll Team Team Dark Green
307A 23F0 Gold ADFé Yellow ADF7 Solar Yellow AOQE
ADFN

Team Navy
Blue AD8Q

Team Royal
Blue AD8R

Team Lt.
Blue ADA3

Team White

001A
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SUBLIMATED PRINT OPTIONS
SUBLIMATED BLACK ICE (Choose 1 or 2 Colors)

Team

‘! "y A N

A ’! 0":”!:!‘"‘:0‘“&‘1 e:| ‘»: "'u) '4 !M

X R

KRNV KXKGERX)
W fi

0\0 W‘ A t " lr‘lm %W W

Team/Black

. Iﬁé érey Dark Brown Team Sand Team White
i
\“ v \’7 A
[0 0"'0‘0‘0’9.0‘0’000’0 N‘ e 0:'
‘MU"WII o'M; e
’.’M’M (Y} ‘l’d“‘b’l‘.’b’l“‘t‘b’. ) l (
Ay 1 i .‘ Team Team
/; C}? /c\ Yellow Solar Yellow Dark Green
AKX ,‘\\ 5
'} W\

Dark Grey

Team
Coll Purple

Team Coll
Burgundy

Team Power
Red

Team Victory

Team Maroon Red

Diva Pink

\W\/ M
& A
IRV AV
AR

Team Navy Team Royal
Blue Blue

SUBLIMATED PRINT OPTIONS
SUBLIMATED SHOCKENERGY (Choose 2 or 3 Colors)

Ice Grey 4

Team Sand Cream

Team Coll Team Team

Diva Pink Gold Yellow Solar Yellow

Team White
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SUBLIMATED PRINT OPTIONS
SUBLIMATED SHOCKWAVE [Choos? 1"o.r_' 2 Cglors]

Tean Black I :];eémi\md Grey:

Ice Gr‘ey‘ Dark‘Brown Team Sand Team White

Team Power /
Red

N

Team Team Coll
Coll Purple Burgundy.

Team Victory

Red

\

9/"/. ';,- / )
Diva Pink /f:l,'eagyConi//: Jeam Al Dark-Green
E /W‘ Yellow Solar Yellow
AT

Team Navy
Blue

SUBLIMATED PRINT OPTIONS
SUBLIMATED HEATHER (Choose 1 Color)

Team:Black

Team
CollFPurple

Team-Coll

Team Maroon Burgundy

= Team =
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OTHER

Jersey - Alteration: +2; +4 MSRP: $ 7.00
per 2” increment

Sublimated Player Names MSRP: $10.00

(Direct to Garment)

MINIMUMS
New Orders
Game Uniforms 12 units
Fill In Orders 5 units

Fill In Orders <5 units 100% upcharge

2026 / SIDELINE
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JEE ALPHA / NUMERIC FONTS
ADIDAS | ADIDAS | ADIDAS | ADIDAS

2aen|23(29

FULL BLOCK -AD

ADIDAS

ADIDAS

0o

RETRO BLOCK -AD

29

ZERO BLOCK -AD

AOIDAS

CLASSIC BLOCK -AD PRO BLOCK -AD

ADIDAS | ADIDAS | ADIDAS | Adidas

252929125

CHOP BLOCK -AD

ADIDAS

23

BLACKSMITH -AD

]

ANTIQUE WEST -AD | ANTIQUE EAST -AD PRO GOTHIC -AD RETRO GOTHIC -AD QUICKSLANT -AD

ARC STYLES
COLLEGIATE  cOLLEGIATR  Copppgiate  [OLLESIATE  (oLppeiatE  [OLLEGIATE TSUSTA.RSTEPP.NG )

VERTICAL ARC HORIZONTAL ARC
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FABRICS

199

White: 100% Poly
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IMPORTANT: PRODUCT CARE INSTRUCTIONS

To enhance the appearance and extend the life of your uniforms, adidas recommends that you follow these cleaning and
storing procedures:

e Before using uniforms for the very first time, it is recommended that they be washed in cold water and hung to dry or
machine dryed on the lowest setting.

® Do not leave wet or damp garments in your travel bag, in a pile with other clothing or in washing machine.

e Do not dry clean.

e Do not wash in hot water.

e Do not use chlorine bleach.

¢ Do not use fabric softener.

® Do not wash whites and colors together.

® Do not overload the washing machine.

® Do not machine dry on high heat.

e Uniforms should always be laundered immediately after wearing.

- However, if this is not possible, rinse garments and hang individually on rust-proof hangers

(Moisture may cause color migration of acid dyes so we advise seperating wet or damp uniforms.)

e Belts and any other contrasting color items should be washed seperately from the garment.
e |t is always advisable to test wash a single uniform according to directions before washing an entire load.
e We recommend presoaking heavily soiled garments in cold water with a protein release agent.

- Follow the instructions recommended by the presoak manufacturer.

- Wash garments immediately following the presoak in the normal wash cycle.
e Wash and rinse all garments in cold water with mild detergent.

- Remove promptly after wash cycle to avoid color migration.
e For optimum results, hang garments (especially those with Spandex] to dry.

- If you cannot hang dry, machine dry on the lowest setting,

- Turn jerseys inside out before machine drying.

- Remove items from dryer immediately upon completion of cycle.

e Excessive heat can cause fabric shrinkage discoloration, and cracking and peeling of vinyl pastisol
lettering inks.

e Make sure uniforms are completely dry before storing.

- Store in a dry area to prevent mildew.

- Protect them from sunlight and fluorescent light to prevent yellowing.

PLEASE NOTE:
adidas will not be responsible for uniforms that are damaged due to improper care and maintenance.
Failure to follow our specified care instructions will void all guarantees.

N suppport@adicustom.com 21



